Version: 1/20/2026        www.lowpowersemi.com            email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com  1 / 14
LPW5212
High-Side Load Switch with Over-Current Protection
Features
⚫ Input voltage range: 2.4V to 6.0V
⚫ Low on-state resistance: 70mΩ
⚫ 38μA low current consumption
⚫ Ultra-low shutdown current (<100nA)

D-
D-
Order Information
LPW5212
A: Current limiting is adjustable
06: 0.7A
11: 1.35A
15: 1.6A
21: 2.3A
F: Pb Free
B5:  SOT23-5 Package
F: With Flag indicator
Fixed current limiting:
D: With discharge function
S: Fixed current limiting and without Flag
Version: 1/20/2026        www.lowpowersemi.com            email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com  2 / 14
LPW5212
Device Information
Part Number Top
Marking
Current
limiting
Output
Discharge
Flag
Indicator
Moisture
Sensitivity Level
Package Shipping
LPW5212ADB5F
LPS
D0YWX
Adjustable Yes No MSL3 SOT23-5 3K/REEL
LPW5212FDB5F11
LPS
D2YWX
1.35A Yes Yes MSL3 SOT23-5 3K/REEL
LPW5212FDB5F21
LPS
D3YWX
2.3A Yes Yes MSL3 SOT23-5 3K/REEL
Marking indication:
Y: Year code. W: Week code. X: Batch numbers.
Version: 1/20/2026        www.lowpowersemi.com            email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com  3 / 14
LPW5212
Pin Diagram
3
2
1
4
5OUT
GND
ISET EN
IN
SOT23-5（top view）
LPW5212A
3
2
1
4
5OUT
GND
FLAGB EN
IN
SOT23-5（top view）